18 www.coxreels.com  •  1.800.COX.REEL
S & SW Series Side Mount Hose Reels for Cabinet mount
SP
RI
NG
 D
RI
VE

W
H
L
M
Y
S Series lOW pressure
Models with hose are for air or water service with a maximum temperature 65˚ C. Models less hose can be used for air, water or oil.
Note: Do not exceed listed hose O.D. to obtain maximum length.
Hose LESS Hose SIZE
INDEXMODEL MOUNT I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
LENGTH
m BAR Kg. AVAILABLE IN MODEL Kg.
SR13-L125 Right 6 13 8 21 8 EZ-SR13-L125 SR13L-L125 6 1
SR15-l135 Right 6 13 11 21 10 EZ-SR15-l135 SR15L-l135 8 2
SR15-l325 Right 10 16 8 21 10 EZ-SR15-l325 SR15L-l325 8 2
SR17-l350 Right 10 16 15 21 15 EZ-SR17-l350 SR17L-l350 11 3
SR17-l430 Right 13 19 9 21 15 EZ-SR17-l430 SR17L-l430 13 3
SR19-L450 Right 13 19 15 21 17 EZ-SR19-l450 SR19L-l450 13 5
To order EZ-Coil® equipped models less hose, please add prefix “EZ-”
S Series MEDIUM pressure Reels
Reels are furnished with standard one wire braid hose suitable for air, water or oil applications. Hose exceeds SAE R1 specifications.
Maximum temperature 120˚ C. Note: Do not exceed listed hose O.D. to obtain maximum length.
Hose LESS Hose SIZE
INDEXMODEL MOUNT I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
LENGTH
m BAR Kg. MODEL Kg.
SR17-M325 Right 10 16 8 207 19 SR17L-M325 15 4
SR19-M350 Right 10 16 15 207 22 SR19L-M350 16 5
SR17-M425 Right 13 19 8 172 17 SR17L-M425 14 4
SR19-M450 Right 13 19 15 172 23 SR19L-M450 16 6
S Series high pressure Reels :: HP
Reels are furnished standard with S.A.E. 100R16 #1 or #2 wire braid hose suitable for grease and hydraulic oil applications. Maximum
temp. 120˚ C. Note: Do not exceed listed hose O.D. to obtain maximum length.
Hose LESS Hose SIZE
INDEXMODEL MOUNT I.D.
mm
O.D.
mm
LENGTH
m BAR Kg. MODEL Kg.
SR17-H125 Right 6 13 8 345 17 SR17L-H125 14 4
SR19-H150 Right 6 13 15 345 21 SR19L-H150 16 6
SR17-H325 Right 10 16 8 276 17 SR17L-H325 14 4
SR19-H350 Right 10 16 15 276 22 SR19L-H350 16 7
COXREELS® S Series “ Side Mount” spring driven hose reels for cabinet mount
are compact, versatile and unique in the way they mount and operate. They feature a
simple two-bolt mounting pattern for easy installation and detachment for multiple workstation
applications. S Series is available for air/water, oil, grease, oxy-acetylene and T Grade gas welding
hose. The 360° hose direction allows the user to operate the reel in any direction the job demands.
Common applications include service units, tool benches, tool boxes, vertical walls and beams,
vehicle lift systems, machine tools, service vehicles or any flat vertical surface.
*The tables below only shows “Mount Right” models. To order “Mount Left” models replace
“R” with “L”. EXAMPLE: Change the SR13-L125    SL13-L125
Hose Less Hose SIZE
INDEXMODEL MOUNT GAS I.D.
mm
LENGTH
m BAR Kg. MODEL Kg.
SR17W-150 Right Oxy/Act 6 15 14 17 SR17WL-150 12 8
SR19W-175 Right Oxy/Act 6 23 14 24 SR19WL-175 16 9
SR17WT-150 Right T Grade 6 15 14 17 SR17WTL-150 12 8
SR19WT-175 Right T Grade 6 23 14 24 SR19WTL-175 16 9
SW Series WELDING HOSE Reels :: SW
Hose supplied on reel Oxy-Acetylene or T-Grade. Oxy-Acetylene is twin-siamese type meeting R.M.A. and C.G.A. type V.D. grade R
specifications. Use of other types of hose is not recommended. Reels with “T Grade” hoses are used for a wide variety of gases, such as